Large Print Order Form. D
Bolinda Library New Releases — November 2024.

Simultaneous Deluxe Large Print Books

LP Order Form

QTY  Author Title Format Genre AUD':;E;?GST NZDZTS‘_’GST ISBN Cost
Child, Lee In Too Deep: Jack Reacher #29 SC Crime & Thriller $54.00 $62.00 9798217013937
Archer, Jeffrey An Eye for an Eye HC Crime & Thriller $65.00 $70.00 9781420517880
Francis, Felix Syndicate: Dick Francis Novels #13 SC Crime & Thriller $65.00 $70.00 9781420518016
Robotham, Michael Storm Child: Cyrus Haven #4 HC Crime & Thriller $65.00 $70.00 9781420518450
Beaton, M.C. Killing Time: Agatha Raisin #35 SC Crime & Thriller $65.00 $70.00 9781420518030
Koontz, Dean The Forest of Lost Souls HC Crime & Thriller $65.00 $70.00 9781420517972
Steel, Danielle Triangle HC gi‘;rt‘it:?porary $54.00 $62.00 9798217014002
Harkaway, Nick Karla's Choice: A John le Carré Novel SC Crime & Thriller $54.00 $62.00 9798217016860
Donati, Sara The Sweet Blue Distance HC Eii;ti‘(’;ca' $65.00 $70.00 9781420518177
Anderson, M.T. Nicked HC Eiigtti‘;ﬂca' $65.00 $7000 9781420514629
Rooney, Sally Intermezzo HC Literary Fiction $65.00 $70.00 9781420517521
Banville, John The Drowned: A Strafford & Quirke Mystery HC Crime & Thriller $65.00 $70.00 9781420515428
Novak, Brenda The Banned Books Club HC (F:i‘;rt‘it;:“porary $65.00 $7000 9781420515411
Keeland, Vi The Unraveling HC Crime & Thriller $65.00 $70.00 9781420518528
Jackson, Brenda The Cottage on Pelican Bay: A Catalina Cove Novel #7 HC Romance $65.00 $70.00 9781420517705
Stavridis, Admiral James The Restless Wave: Scott Bradley James #1 SC War Fiction $54.00 $62.00 9780593949078
Pooley, Clare How to Age Disgracefully HC gi‘(’:rt‘it;:“porary $65.00 $7000 9781420513448
Brennan, Allison You'll Never Find Me: Angelhart Investigations #1 HC Crime & Thriller $65.00 $70.00 9781420518023
Brown, Hannah Mistakes We Never Made HC Romance $65.00 $70.00 9781420517378
Michaels, Fern Santa's Secret: Santa's Crew #3 HC Ei‘(’:'t’it:r:"p"rary $65.00 $70.00 9781420515572
Scott, Kieran People Will Talk HC Crime & Thriller $65.00 $70.00 9781420518443
Williams, Shanora The Bitter Truth HC Crime & Thriller $65.00 $70.00 9781420517811
Dailey, Janet Evergreen Christmas: Frosted Firs Ranch #1 HC Romance $65.00 $70.00 9781420515589
Mallery, Susan One Big Happy Family HC Romance $65.00 $70.00 9781420514957
McFadden, Freida The Boyfriend HC E;‘{f;‘no'ogica' $65.00 $70.00 9781420518375
Huang, Ana The Striker HC Romance $65.00 $70.00 9781420517361
Korelitz, Jean Hanff The Sequel: The Book Series #2 He o ponologieal g0 $70.00 9781420517583
Ricks, Thomas E. /E\Vglyeogfe &Ef&“’esr Eﬁﬁ“’\:ﬂame Coast HC Crime & Thriller ~ $65.00 $70.00 9798891642928
Powers, Richard Playground HC Literary Fiction $65.00 $70.00 9781420517576
Zanetti, Rebecca One Cursed Rose: Grimm Bargains #1 HC Fantasy Fiction $65.00 $70.00 9781420517385
Gong, Chloe Vilest Things: Flesh and False Gods #2 HC Fantasy Fiction $65.00 $70.00 9781420516715
Gaylin, Alison Robert B. Parker's Buzz Kill: A Sunny Randall Novel #12 HC Crime & Thriller $65.00 $70.00 9781420514551
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Large Print Order Form. D
Bolinda Library New Releases — November 2024.

Simultaneous Deluxe Large Print Books (cont.)

Michaels, Fern
Kinsella, Sophie
McKinlay, Jenn
Johnstone, William W.
Delany, Vicki

DeMille, Nelson
Hechtman, Betty
Vaughan, Robert
Kawaguchi, Toshikazu
Gregory, Lena
Palmer, Ellie

Rose, V.J.

Vaughan, Robert
Savage, Les
Griffin, James J.
Martin, Chuck
Hogan, Ray

Tompkins, Walker A.

The Guest List SC
The Burnout SC
Fondant Fumble: A Cupcake Bakery Mystery #16 SC
The Whip Hand: sc
A Hunter Buchanon Black Hills Western #4

Trouble is Brewing: A Tea by the Sea Mystery #5 SC
Blood Lines: Scott Brodie Series #2 SC
Knot Dead Again: A Yarn Retreat Mystery #10 SC
Orphan Cowboy SC
Before We Say Goodbye: Before the Coffee Gets Cold #4 SC

Battered and Buried: An All-Day Breakfast Café Mystery #7 SC
Four Weekends and a Funeral SC

Riders under a Bloody Moon: A Dud and Ponder Western #2 SC

A Heap of Killing: Lucas Cain #2 HC

Stories of the Golden West: Book Two: A Western Trio HC

Rough Riders of the Ragged Rimrock:

A Texas Ranger Will Kirkpatrick Novel HC
Bring Me Wild Horses HC
Omaha Crossing HC
One against a Bullet Horde HC

Romance

Romance

Crime &
Thriller

Westerns

Crime &
Thriller

Crime &
Thriller

Crime &
Thriller

Westerns

Fantasy Fiction

Crime &
Thriller

Comedy

Westerns

Westerns
Westerns
Westerns
Westerns
Westerns

Westerns

$54.00

$54.00
$54.00
$54.00
$54.00
$54.00
$54.00
$54.00
$54.00
$54.00
$54.00

$54.00

$54.00
$54.00
$54.00
$54.00
$54.00

$54.00

$62.00

$62.00
$62.00
$62.00
$62.00
$62.00
$62.00
$62.00
$62.00
$62.00
$62.00

$62.00

$62.00
$62.00
$62.00
$62.00
$62.00

$62.00

9781420517682

9781420518290

9781420518429

9781420518306

9781420518412

9781420518269

9781420518504

9781420517347

9781420517828

9781420518511

9781420518191

9781420517248

9798891643055

9798891643109

9798891643062

9798891643086

9798891643079

9798891643093

LP Order Form

QTY  Author Title Format Genre AUDT:;:I?GST NZD:';E;?GST ISBN Cost
Proctor, Jenny How to Kiss Your Enemy: How to Kiss a Hawthorne Brother #3  HC Romance $65.00 $70.00 9798891643017
Wrobel, Stephanie The Hitchcock Hotel HC Crime & Thriller $65.00 $70.00 9781420514940
Berry, Connie A Dream of Death: A Kate Hamilton Mystery #1 HC Crime & Thriller $65.00 $70.00 9781420518047
Rekulak, Jason The Last One at the Wedding HC Crime & Thriller $65.00 $70.00 9781420516821
Tsukiyama, Gail The Brightest Star HC Eiftti‘(’)rrica' $65.00 $70.00 9781420518054
Kamali, Marjan The Lion Women of Tehran HC Eiicstti‘(’)rrifa' $65.00 $70.00 9781420518160
Lindo-Rice, Michelle The Bookshop Sisterhood HC Ei‘;'t‘it:r:"p‘”ary $65.00 $70.00 9781420517712
Champine, Justine Knife River HC Crime & Thriller $65.00 $70.00 9781420516449
Schellman, Katharine Last Call at the Nightingale: The Nightingale Mysteries #1 HC Crime & Thriller $65.00 $70.00 9781420518535
McClure, Marcia Lynn Sweet Cherry Ray HC Romance $65.00 $70.00 9798891643000
Durst, Sarah Beth The Spellshop HC Fantasy Fiction $65.00 $70.00 9781420517842

Large Print Bestsellers — Softcovers

Large Print Westerns

Page 2



Large Print Order Form.
Bolinda Library New Releases — November 2024.

Non-Fiction Bestsellers

QTY  Author

Pacino, Al

Presley, Lisa Marie

Ledecky, Katie

Grisham, John

Title

Sonny Boy
From Here to the Great Unknown: A Memoir

Just Add Water: My Swimming Life

Framed: Astonishing True Stories of Wrongful
Convictions

Large Print Bestsellers for Young Readers

Reynolds, Jason

Clean Reads Large Print

Beller, Misty M.

Peterson, Tracie

Fisher, Suzanne Woods

Hunter, Denise

Gould, Leslie

Turansky, Carrie

Hedlund, Jody

Byler, Linda

Miller, Nicole M.

Carlson, Melody

McKnight, Rhonda

Connolly, Rebecca

Mills and Boon — Modern

Graham, Lynne

James, Julia

West, Annie

Williams, Cathy

Ashenden, Jackie

Blake, Maya

King, Lucy

Wood, Joss

Mills and Boon — Medical

Marinelli, Carol

Twenty-Four Seconds from Now ...: A Love Story

Rocky Mountain Journey: Sisters of the Rockies #3

With Each Tomorrow: The Jewels of Kalispell #2

A Healing Touch

Before We Were Us

By Evening’s Light: Amish Memories #3

AToken of Love

Saved by the Matchmaker: A Shanahan Match #2

Who Is Mary?: Stepping Stones #1

Until Our Time Comes: A Novel of World War Il Poland

Julianne and the Judge: Westward to Home #3

Bitter and Sweet

A Brilliant Night of Stars and Ice

Two Secrets to Shock the Italian:
Mills and Boon Modern Series

The Heir She Kept from the Billionaire:
Mills and Boon Modern Series

A Pregnancy Bombshell to Bind Them:
Mills and Boon Modern Series

A Wedding Negotiation with Her Boss:
Mills and Boon Modern Series

Enemies at the Greek Altar:
Mills and Boon Modern Series

Accidentally Wearing the Argentinian's Ring:
Mills and Boon Modern Series

The Flaw in His Rio Revenge: Mills and Boon Modern Series

The Tycoon's Diamond Demand:
Mills and Boon Modern Series

One Month to Tame the Surgeon:
Mills and Boon Medical Series

Format

SC

SC

HC

HC

HC

HC

HC

HC

HC

HC

HC

HC

HC

HC

HC

HC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

Genre

Autobiography
Autobiography
Autobiography

True Crime

Young Adult

Fiction

Romance

Religious
Fiction

Religious
Fiction

Romance

Religious
Fiction

Romance

Romance

Religious
Fiction

Historical
Fiction

Romance

Religious
Fiction

Historical

Fiction

Romance

Romance

Romance

Romance

Romance

Romance

Romance

Romance

Romance

Price

AUD excl. GST

$54.00
$54.00
$65.00

$54.00

$56.00

$65.00

$65.00

$65.00

$65.00

$65.00

$65.00

$65.00

$65.00

$65.00

$65.00

$65.00

$65.00

$42.00

$42.00

$42.00

$42.00

$42.00

$42.00

$42.00

$42.00

$42.00

Price

NZD excl. GST

$62.00
$62.00
$70.00

$62.00

$64.50

$70.00

$70.00

$70.00

$70.00

$70.00

$70.00

$70.00

$70.00

$70.00

$70.00

$70.00

$70.00

$47.00

$47.00

$47.00

$47.00

$47.00

$47.00

$47.00

$47.00

$47.00

1B

ISBN

9780593949269

9798217014231

9781420518184

9780593866825

9781420516999

9781420517798

9781420514865

9781420517897

9798891642942

9798891642959

9798891642935

9781420517781

9781420517989

9781420517668

9798891642973

9781420517644

9781420517965

9781038937780

9781038937827

9781038937858

9781038937797

9781038937834

9781038937803

9781038937841

9781038937810

9781038937728
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Large Print Order Form.
Bolinda Library New Releases — November 2024.

Mills and Boon — Medical (cont.)

1B

QTY  Author

McArthur, Fiona

Baine, Karin

Lynn, Kristine

MacGuire, Kate

Ruttan, Amy

Mills and Boon - Historical

Title
Healing the Baby Doc's Heart:
Mills and Boon Medical Series

An American Doctor in Ireland:
Mills and Boon Medical Series

Accidentally Dating His Boss:
Mills and Boon Medical Series

Resisting the Off-Limits Paediatrician:
Mills and Boon Medical Series

Tempted by the Single Dad Next Door:
Mills and Boon Medical Series

Format Genre

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

Romance

Romance

Romance

Romance

Romance

Price

AUD excl. GST

$42.00

$42.00

$42.00

$42.00

$42.00

Price

NZD excl. GST

$47.00

$47.00

$47.00

$47.00

$47.00

ISBN

9781038937735

9781038937742

9781038937773

9781038937766

9781038937759

Cost

Allen, Louise

Belgado, Paulia

Helmy, Heba

Justiss, Julia

How Not to Propose to a Duke:
Mills and Boon Historical Series

The Marquess's Year to Wed:
Mills and Boon Historical Series

A Viscount for the Egyptian Princess:
Mills and Boon Historical Series

A Season with Her Forbidden Earl:
Mills and Boon Historical Series

Mills and Boon - Desire, Intrigue, Forever ...

Graham, Heather

Han, Barb

Blake, Ally

Colter, Cara

Pembroke, Sophie

Richards, K.D.

Rushdan, Juno

Stewart, Rachael

Read How You Want

A Murderer among Us: Mills and Boon Intrigue Series

Ranch Ambush: Mills and Boon Intrigue Series
Secretly Married to a Prince:
Mills and Boon Forever Series

Accidentally Engaged to the Billionaire:
Mills and Boon Forever Series

Socialite's Nine Month Secret:

Mills and Boon Forever Series

Lakeside Secrets: Mills and Boon Intrigue Series
Wyoming Mountain Investigation:

Mills and Boon Intrigue Series

Reluctant Bride’s Baby Bombshell:
Mills and Boon Forever Series

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

Romance

Romance

Romance

Romance

Romance

Romance

Romance

Romance

Romance

Romance

Romance

Romance

$42.00

$42.00

$42.00

$42.00

$42.00

$42.00

$42.00

$42.00

$42.00

$42.00

$42.00

$42.00

$47.00

$47.00

$47.00

$47.00

$47.00

$47.00

$47.00

$47.00

$47.00

$47.00

$47.00

$47.00

9781038937698

9781038937711

9781038937681

9781038937704

9781038937865

9781038937889

9781038937919

9781038937902

9781038937933

9781038937896

9781038937872

9781038937926

Lecoat, Jenny

Rimmer, Kelly

McGovern, Petronella

Kelsall, Leonie

Engleheart, Murray

Carroll, Steven

Leane, Jeanine

Radburn, B. Michael

Lucashenko, Melissa

Evans, Matthew

Lucashenko, Melissa

Beyond Summerland
Undone: Start Up in the City #3
The Last Trace

The Homestead in the Eucalypts

Radio Birdman: Retaliate First: How One Band Smashed
the Rules of Australian Rock and Roll

Death of a Foreign Gentleman: Stephen Minter #1

Purple Threads: First Nations Classics

Barren Grounds

Killing Darcy

Milk: The Truth, the Lies and the Unbelievable Story of the
Original Superfood

Hard Yards

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

Historical
Fiction

Romance
Crime & Thriller
Romance
Biography

Crime & Thriller

Contemporary
Fiction

Crime & Thriller
Contemporary
Fiction

Current Affairs
& Politics

Contemporary
Fiction

$87.99

$81.99

$87.99

$87.99

$94.99

$81.99

$69.99

$87.99

$81.99

$87.99

$81.99

$92.99

$86.99

$92.99

$92.99

$99.99

$86.99

$74.99

$92.99

$86.99

$92.99

$86.99

9781038771483

9781038771780

9781038771520

9781038771506

9781038771544

9781038768063

9781038771261

9781038771407

9781038771308

9781038771537

9781038771292
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Large Print Order Form. O
Bolinda Library New Releases — November 2024.

Read How You Want (cont.)

Price Price ISBN

QTY  Author Title Format Genre AUD excl. GST  NZD excl. GST Cost
Historical
Wasley, Sasha Snapshots from Home SC Fiction $99.99 $104.99 9781038771391
Tu, Jessie The Honeyeater SC Ei‘(’;;‘itoenmpma'y $81.99 $86.99 9781038771513
Dent, Lizzy Just One Taste SC Romance $81.99 $86.99 9781038771698
van Neerven, Ellen Personal Score: Sport, Culture, Identity SC Autobiography $87.99 $92.99 9781038771254
Geddes, Kyra The Story Thief SC Eiftti‘;ﬁca' $94.99 $99.99 9781038771377
) ) The Star on the Grave: A Novel Inspired by the 'Japanese Historical
Royal, Linda Margolin Schindler', Written by a Woman Who Owes Him Her Life sC Fiction $81.99 $86.99 9781038771322
Awad, Amal Bitter & Sweet: Life Doesn't Always Follow a Recipe SC Ei(():rt]it:r:nporary $81.99 $86.99 9781038771438
Wharton, Herb Unbranded: First Nations Classics SC Literary Fiction $81.99 $86.99 9781038771278
) Stories My Grandmothers Didn't Tell Me: Two Women's )
Putnis, Andra Journeys from War-Torn Europe to a New Life in Australia sC Biography 961.99 $86.99 9781038771568
Cohen, Nadine J. Everyone and Everything SC Literary Fiction $81.99 $86.99 9781038771445
. I ) Lifestyle —
Bailey, Judy Evolving: Finding Health & Happiness as We Age SC Wellbeing $81.99 $86.99 9781038768124
. The Shape of Dust: A Father Wrongly Imprisoned. A )
Hamouda, Lamisse Daughter's Quest to Free Him SC Autobiography $87.99 $92.99 9781038771414
) Ring-a-Ring-o'Roses: .
Ferguson, Diana The Origins and Meanings of Old Rhymes SC History $63.99 $68.99 9781038772190
NEED SOME EXTRA TITLES? ADD TO YOUR ORDER BELOW.
TITLE FORMAT ISBN/APN QTy
*Order cut off for Mills and Boon is two months after publication Total $
Bolded titles are highly recommended All prices are subject to change.
Order # Date
Library Bolinda Publishing Pty Ltd
Address 17 Mohr Street, Tullamarine VIC 3043 Australia
Postal Address
Locked Bag 1315, Tullamarine VIC 3043 Australia
Contact Name T 1300 782 547
) E sales@bolinda.com
Email
Call within New Zealand
Phone Free Call 0800 402 260
bolindalibrary.com

Bolinda is the proud sponsor of the Australian Children’s Laureate and Stig Live @ the Library.
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	CostChild Lee In Too Deep Jack Reacher 29 SC Crime  Thriller 5400 6200 9798217013937: 
	CostArcher Jeffrey An Eye for an Eye HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9781420517880: 
	CostFrancis Felix Syndicate Dick Francis Novels 13 SC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9781420518016: 
	CostRobotham Michael Storm Child Cyrus Haven 4 HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9781420518450: 
	CostBeaton MC Killing Time Agatha Raisin 35 SC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9781420518030: 
	QTYRow6: 
	CostKoontz Dean The Forest of Lost Souls HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9781420517972: 
	QTYRow7: 
	CostSteel Danielle Triangle HC Contemporary Fiction 5400 6200 9798217014002: 
	QTYRow8: 
	CostHarkaway Nick Karlas Choice A John le Carré Novel SC Crime  Thriller 5400 6200 9798217016860: 
	QTYRow9: 
	CostDonati Sara The Sweet Blue Distance HC Historical Fiction 6500 7000 9781420518177: 
	QTYRow10: 
	CostAnderson MT Nicked HC Historical Fiction 6500 7000 9781420514629: 
	QTYRow11: 
	CostRooney Sally Intermezzo HC Literary Fiction 6500 7000 9781420517521: 
	QTYRow12: 
	CostBanville John The Drowned A Strafford  Quirke Mystery HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9781420515428: 
	QTYRow13: 
	CostNovak Brenda The Banned Books Club HC Contemporary Fiction 6500 7000 9781420515411: 
	QTYRow14: 
	CostKeeland Vi The Unraveling HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9781420518528: 
	QTYRow15: 
	CostJackson Brenda The Cottage on Pelican Bay A Catalina Cove Novel 7 HC Romance 6500 7000 9781420517705: 
	QTYRow16: 
	CostStavridis Admiral James The Restless Wave Scott Bradley James 1 SC War Fiction 5400 6200 9780593949078: 
	QTYRow17: 
	CostPooley Clare How to Age Disgracefully HC Contemporary Fiction 6500 7000 9781420513448: 
	QTYRow18: 
	CostBrennan Allison Youll Never Find Me Angelhart Investigations 1 HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9781420518023: 
	QTYRow19: 
	CostBrown Hannah Mistakes We Never Made HC Romance 6500 7000 9781420517378: 
	QTYRow20: 
	CostMichaels Fern Santas Secret Santas Crew 3 HC Contemporary Fiction 6500 7000 9781420515572: 
	QTYRow21: 
	CostScott Kieran People Will Talk HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9781420518443: 
	QTYRow22: 
	CostWilliams Shanora The Bitter Truth HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9781420517811: 
	QTYRow23: 
	CostDailey Janet Evergreen Christmas Frosted Firs Ranch 1 HC Romance 6500 7000 9781420515589: 
	QTYRow24: 
	CostMallery Susan One Big Happy Family HC Romance 6500 7000 9781420514957: 
	QTYRow25: 
	CostMcFadden Freida The Boyfriend HC Psychological Fiction 6500 7000 9781420518375: 
	QTYRow26: 
	CostHuang Ana The Striker HC Romance 6500 7000 9781420517361: 
	QTYRow27: 
	CostKorelitz Jean Hanff The Sequel The Book Series 2 HC Psychological Fiction 6500 7000 9781420517583: 
	QTYRow28: 
	CostRicks Thomas E Everyone Knows But You A Tale of Murder on the Maine Coast HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9798891642928: 
	QTYRow29: 
	CostPowers Richard Playground HC Literary Fiction 6500 7000 9781420517576: 
	QTYRow30: 
	CostZanetti Rebecca One Cursed Rose Grimm Bargains 1 HC Fantasy Fiction 6500 7000 9781420517385: 
	QTYRow31: 
	CostGong Chloe Vilest Things Flesh and False Gods 2 HC Fantasy Fiction 6500 7000 9781420516715: 
	QTYRow32: 
	CostGaylin Alison Robert B Parkers Buzz Kill A Sunny Randall Novel 12 HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9781420514551: 
	QTYRow1_2: 
	CostProctor Jenny How to Kiss Your Enemy How to Kiss a Hawthorne Brother 3 HC Romance 6500 7000 9798891643017: 
	QTYRow2_2: 
	CostWrobel Stephanie The Hitchcock Hotel HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9781420514940: 
	QTYRow3_2: 
	CostBerry Connie A Dream of Death A Kate Hamilton Mystery 1 HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9781420518047: 
	QTYRow4_2: 
	CostRekulak Jason The Last One at the Wedding HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9781420516821: 
	QTYRow5_2: 
	CostTsukiyama Gail The Brightest Star HC Historical Fiction 6500 7000 9781420518054: 
	QTYRow6_2: 
	CostKamali Marjan The Lion Women of Tehran HC Historical Fiction 6500 7000 9781420518160: 
	QTYRow7_2: 
	CostLindoRice Michelle The Bookshop Sisterhood HC Contemporary Fiction 6500 7000 9781420517712: 
	QTYRow8_2: 
	CostChampine Justine Knife River HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9781420516449: 
	QTYRow9_2: 
	CostSchellman Katharine Last Call at the Nightingale The Nightingale Mysteries 1 HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9781420518535: 
	QTYRow10_2: 
	CostMcClure Marcia Lynn Sweet Cherry Ray HC Romance 6500 7000 9798891643000: 
	QTYRow11_2: 
	CostDurst Sarah Beth The Spellshop HC Fantasy Fiction 6500 7000 9781420517842: 
	QTYRow1_3: 
	CostPacino Al Sonny Boy SC Autobiography 5400 6200 9780593949269: 
	QTYRow2_3: 
	CostPresley Lisa Marie From Here to the Great Unknown A Memoir SC Autobiography 5400 6200 9798217014231: 
	QTYRow3_3: 
	CostLedecky Katie Just Add Water My Swimming Life HC Autobiography 6500 7000 9781420518184: 
	QTYRow4_3: 
	CostGrisham John Framed Astonishing True Stories of Wrongful Convictions SC True Crime 5400 6200 9780593866825: 
	QTYRow1_5: 
	CostWasley Sasha Snapshots from Home SC Historical Fiction 9999 10499 9781038771391: 
	QTYRow2_5: 
	CostTu Jessie The Honeyeater SC Contemporary Fiction 8199 8699 9781038771513: 
	QTYRow3_5: 
	CostDent Lizzy Just One Taste SC Romance 8199 8699 9781038771698: 
	QTYRow4_5: 
	Costvan Neerven Ellen Personal Score Sport Culture Identity SC Autobiography 8799 9299 9781038771254: 
	QTYRow5_4: 
	CostGeddes Kyra The Story Thief SC Historical Fiction 9499 9999 9781038771377: 
	QTYRow6_3: 
	CostRoyal Linda Margolin The Star on the Grave A Novel Inspired by the Japanese Schindler Written by a Woman Who Owes Him Her Life SC Historical Fiction 8199 8699 9781038771322: 
	QTYRow7_3: 
	CostAwad Amal Bitter  Sweet Life Doesnt Always Follow a Recipe SC Contemporary Fiction 8199 8699 9781038771438: 
	QTYRow8_3: 
	CostWharton Herb Unbranded First Nations Classics SC Literary Fiction 8199 8699 9781038771278: 
	QTYRow9_3: 
	CostPutnis Andra Stories My Grandmothers Didnt Tell Me Two Womens Journeys from WarTorn Europe to a New Life in Australia SC Biography 8199 8699 9781038771568: 
	QTYRow10_3: 
	CostCohen Nadine J Everyone and Everything SC Literary Fiction 8199 8699 9781038771445: 
	QTYRow11_3: 
	CostBailey Judy Evolving Finding Health  Happiness as We Age SC Lifestyle  Wellbeing 8199 8699 9781038768124: 
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	Michaels Fern The Guest List SC Romance 5400 6200 9781420517682: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Kinsella Sophie The Burnout SC Romance 5400 6200 9781420518290: 
	0: 
	1: 

	McKinlay Jenn Fondant Fumble A Cupcake Bakery Mystery 16 SC Crime  Thriller 5400 6200 9781420518429: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Johnstone William W The Whip Hand A Hunter Buchanon Black Hills Western 4 SC Westerns 5400 6200 9781420518306: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Delany Vicki Trouble is Brewing A Tea by the Sea Mystery 5 SC Crime  Thriller 5400 6200 9781420518412: 
	0: 
	1: 

	DeMille Nelson Blood Lines Scott Brodie Series 2 SC Crime  Thriller 5400 6200 9781420518269: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Hechtman Betty Knot Dead Again A Yarn Retreat Mystery 10 SC Crime  Thriller 5400 6200 9781420518504: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Vaughan Robert Orphan Cowboy SC Westerns 5400 6200 9781420517347: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Kawaguchi Toshikazu Before We Say Goodbye Before the Coffee Gets Cold 4 SC Fantasy Fiction 5400 6200 9781420517828: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Gregory Lena Battered and Buried An AllDay Breakfast Café Mystery 7 SC Crime  Thriller 5400 6200 9781420518511: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Palmer Ellie Four Weekends and a Funeral SC Comedy 5400 6200 9781420518191: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Rose VJ Riders under a Bloody Moon A Dud and Ponder Western 2 SC Westerns 5400 6200 9781420517248: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Vaughan Robert A Heap of Killing Lucas Cain 2 HC Westerns 5400 6200 9798891643055: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Savage Les Stories of the Golden West Book Two A Western Trio HC Westerns 5400 6200 9798891643109: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Griffin James J Rough Riders of the Ragged Rimrock A Texas Ranger Will Kirkpatrick Novel HC Westerns 5400 6200 9798891643062: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Martin Chuck Bring Me Wild Horses HC Westerns 5400 6200 9798891643086: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Hogan Ray Omaha Crossing HC Westerns 5400 6200 9798891643079: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Tompkins Walker A One against a Bullet Horde HC Westerns 5400 6200 9798891643093: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Reynolds Jason TwentyFour Seconds from Now  A Love Story HC Young Adult Fiction 5600 6450 9781420516999: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Beller Misty M Rocky Mountain Journey Sisters of the Rockies 3 HC Romance 6500 7000 9781420517798: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Peterson Tracie With Each Tomorrow The Jewels of Kalispell 2 HC Religious Fiction 6500 7000 9781420514865: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Fisher Suzanne Woods A Healing Touch HC Religious Fiction 6500 7000 9781420517897: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Hunter Denise Before We Were Us HC Romance 6500 7000 9798891642942: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Gould Leslie By Evenings Light Amish Memories 3 HC Religious Fiction 6500 7000 9798891642959: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Turansky Carrie A Token of Love HC Romance 6500 7000 9798891642935: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Hedlund Jody Saved by the Matchmaker A Shanahan Match 2 HC Romance 6500 7000 9781420517781: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Byler Linda Who Is Mary Stepping Stones 1 HC Religious Fiction 6500 7000 9781420517989: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Miller Nicole M Until Our Time Comes A Novel of World War II Poland HC Historical Fiction 6500 7000 9781420517668: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Carlson Melody Julianne and the Judge Westward to Home 3 HC Romance 6500 7000 9798891642973: 
	0: 
	1: 

	McKnight Rhonda Bitter and Sweet HC Religious Fiction 6500 7000 9781420517644: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Connolly Rebecca A Brilliant Night of Stars and Ice HC Historical Fiction 6500 7000 9781420517965: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Graham Lynne Two Secrets to Shock the Italian Mills and Boon Modern Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038937780: 
	0: 
	1: 

	James Julia The Heir She Kept from the Billionaire Mills and Boon Modern Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038937827: 
	0: 
	1: 

	West Annie A Pregnancy Bombshell to Bind Them Mills and Boon Modern Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038937858: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Williams Cathy A Wedding Negotiation with Her Boss Mills and Boon Modern Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038937797: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Ashenden Jackie Enemies at the Greek Altar Mills and Boon Modern Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038937834: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Blake Maya Accidentally Wearing the Argentinians Ring Mills and Boon Modern Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038937803: 
	0: 
	1: 

	King Lucy The Flaw in His Rio Revenge Mills and Boon Modern Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038937841: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Wood Joss The Tycoons Diamond Demand Mills and Boon Modern Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038937810: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Marinelli Carol One Month to Tame the Surgeon Mills and Boon Medical Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038937728: 
	0: 
	1: 

	QTYRow1: 
	CostMcArthur Fiona Healing the Baby Docs Heart Mills and Boon Medical Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038937735: 
	QTYRow2: 
	CostBaine Karin An American Doctor in Ireland Mills and Boon Medical Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038937742: 
	QTYRow3: 
	CostLynn Kristine Accidentally Dating His Boss Mills and Boon Medical Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038937773: 
	QTYRow4: 
	CostMacGuire Kate Resisting the OffLimits Paediatrician Mills and Boon Medical Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038937766: 
	QTYRow5: 
	CostRuttan Amy Tempted by the Single Dad Next Door Mills and Boon Medical Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038937759: 
	Allen Louise How Not to Propose to a Duke Mills and Boon Historical Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038937698: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Belgado Paulia The Marquesss Year to Wed Mills and Boon Historical Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038937711: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Helmy Heba A Viscount for the Egyptian Princess Mills and Boon Historical Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038937681: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Justiss Julia A Season with Her Forbidden Earl Mills and Boon Historical Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038937704: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Graham Heather A Murderer among Us Mills and Boon Intrigue Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038937865: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Han Barb Ranch Ambush Mills and Boon Intrigue Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038937889: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Blake Ally Secretly Married to a Prince Mills and Boon Forever Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038937919: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Colter Cara Accidentally Engaged to the Billionaire Mills and Boon Forever Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038937902: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Pembroke Sophie Socialites Nine Month Secret Mills and Boon Forever Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038937933: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Richards KD Lakeside Secrets Mills and Boon Intrigue Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038937896: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Rushdan Juno Wyoming Mountain Investigation Mills and Boon Intrigue Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038937872: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Stewart Rachael Reluctant Brides Baby Bombshell Mills and Boon Forever Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038937926: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Lecoat Jenny Beyond Summerland SC Historical Fiction 8799 9299 9781038771483: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Rimmer Kelly Undone Start Up in the City 3 SC Romance 8199 8699 9781038771780: 
	0: 
	1: 

	McGovern Petronella The Last Trace SC Crime  Thriller 8799 9299 9781038771520: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Kelsall Leonie The Homestead in the Eucalypts SC Romance 8799 9299 9781038771506: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Engleheart Murray Radio Birdman Retaliate First How One Band Smashed the Rules of Australian Rock and Roll SC Biography 9499 9999 9781038771544: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Carroll Steven Death of a Foreign Gentleman Stephen Minter 1 SC Crime  Thriller 8199 8699 9781038768063: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Leane Jeanine Purple Threads First Nations Classics SC Contemporary Fiction 6999 7499 9781038771261: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Radburn B Michael Barren Grounds SC Crime  Thriller 8799 9299 9781038771407: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Lucashenko Melissa Killing Darcy SC Contemporary Fiction 8199 8699 9781038771308: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Evans Matthew Milk The Truth the Lies and the Unbelievable Story of the Original Superfood SC Current Affairs  Politics 8799 9299 9781038771537: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Lucashenko Melissa Hard Yards SC Contemporary Fiction 8199 8699 9781038771292: 
	0: 
	1: 



